
Rank Score Name

Platform  GroupO Men
1 257.50 KHOPUECHKLANG Adithep (2004)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

Platform  GroupA Boy
1 375.80 SRIPRATHUM Natthanon (2008)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

Platform  GroupC Boy
1 245.25 PAISAL Varayut (2011)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 170.15 SUSEN Supasin (2012)  -- Sattahip naval base
3 35.00 WAEWPETCH Chinnatass (2011)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

Platform  GroupD Boy
1 68.70 NULEK Tankhun (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
2 46.00 SUKKRATHOK Pathadol (2014)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
3 45.50 KEROD Sivipuch (2015)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
4 44.50 CHAMNANTRAIPHUP Nawin (2014)  -- Sattahip naval base
4 44.50 THIANPHOK Thanakorn (2015)  -- Sattahip naval base
6 44.00 SRIPRATUM Ratchanon (2013)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
7 37.50 PRATUM Kittidech (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
8 35.00 DEETAE Kwanbun (2017)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

Platform  GroupA Girls
1 281.25 THANANIKKUN Natchapapar (2007)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

Platform  GroupC Girls
1 176.85 THANANIKKUN Nichanan (2011)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 168.40 BOONSANAN Pannaphon (2012)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
3 65.50 CHUNTHANALUK Pornnimit (2012)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

Platform  GroupD Girls
1 109.85 KAEWPRADIT Nunnaphat (2015)  -- Sattahip naval base
2 75.35 PHAOSRI Nidhiyapha (2016)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
3 52.50 SIMALA Ploytheema (2015)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
4 49.50 PAICHU Pattharatida (2014)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
5 47.50 SUSEN Suphisara (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
6 47.00 PAICHU Chanipa (2016)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
7 45.50 WAEWPETCH Manatchaya (2016)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
8 44.50 SANSAART Punika (2013)  -- Sattahip naval base
9 44.00 CHUNTHANALUK Hongfa (2015)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
10 43.50 ARJTHAVEEKUL Patsita (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
11 42.50 KITKUL Pawarisa (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
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Rank Score Name

1M. GroupO M
1 218.55 PHOEMPHUN Thitiwut (2003)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 195.15 MARKSIN Thitipoom (2004)  -- Sattahip naval base

1M. GroupA Boys
1 132.90 ARJTHAVEEKUL Thanakit (2008)  -- Sattahip naval base

1M. GroupB Boys
1 248.60 THONDEE Teerapat (2009)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 161.10 LONHIN Yuttarporn (2010)  -- Sattahip naval base

1M. GroupC Boys
1 192.50 SUSEN Supasin (2012)  -- Sattahip naval base
2 151.45 PENGJAM Punnawat (2011)  -- Sattahip naval base
3 136.65 KAEWNOK Witchayapong (2011)  -- Sattahip naval base
4 62.65 PANPITUK Pitukpong (2012)  -- Sattahip naval base

1M. GroupA Girls
1 217.50 PROMCHAROEN Yanisa (2006)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 195.75 PLAICHOO Natnicha (2006)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

1M. GroupC Girls
1 66.50 CHUNTHANALUK Pornnimit (2012)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

1M. GroupD Girls
1 101.70 SOROKINA Elina (2014)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 93.00 KAEWPRADIT Nunnaphat (2015)  -- Sattahip naval base
3 82.45 PHAOSRI Nidhiyapha (2016)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
4 71.45 CHUNTHANALUK Hongfa (2015)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
5 66.35 PAICHU Pattharatida (2014)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
6 60.45 SIMALA Ploytheema (2015)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
7 60.00 PAICHU Chanipa (2016)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
8 51.30 WAEWPETCH Manatchaya (2016)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
9 50.50 SUSEN Suphisara (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
10 45.50 SANSAART Punika (2013)  -- Sattahip naval base
11 44.50 ARJTHAVEEKUL Patsita (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
12 34.00 KITKUL Pawarisa (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base
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Rank Score Name

3M. GroupO M
1 213.05  MARKSIN Thitipoom (2004)  -- Sattahip naval base

3M. GroupB Boys
1 291.20 THONDEE Teerapat (2009)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 167.20 LONHIN Yuttarporn (2010)  -- Sattahip naval base

3M. GroupsC Boys
1 202.50 SUSEN Supasin (2012)  -- Sattahip naval base
2 186.20 KAEWNOK Witchayapong (2011)  -- Sattahip naval base
3 184.60 PENGJAM Punnawat (2011)  -- Sattahip naval base

3M. GroupD Boys
1 96.75 SRIPRATUM Ratchanon (2013)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 82.45 NULEK Tankhun (2016)  -- Sattahip naval base

3M. GroupA Girls
1 235.65 PROMCHAROEN Yanisa (2006)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
2 223.10 PLAICHOO Natnicha (2006)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive
3 211.60 MERBAH Khakhanang (2006)  -- Diving Center Thammasat Unive

3M  GroupD Girls
1 114.25 KAEWPRADIT Nunnaphat (2015)  --  Sattahip naval base
2 86.15 SOROKINA Elina (2014)  -- Diving Center Thammasat base
3 84.60 PAICHU Pattharatida (2014)  -- Diving Center Thammasat base
4 65.95 PAICHU Chanipa (2016)  -- Diving Center Thammasat base
5 50.00 ARJTHAVEEKUL Patsita (2016)  --  Sattahip naval base
6 46.00 SUSEN Suphisara (2016)  --  Sattahip naval base
7 44.50 SANSAART Punika (2013)  --  Sattahip naval base
8 39.50 KITKUL Pawarisa (2016)  --  Sattahip naval base
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